TAKE-TWO INTERACTIVE SOFTW. INC

TAKE-TWO INTERACTIVE SOFTW. INC
ISIN: US8740541094  WKN: 874054109

Overview
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Price

135.08 EUR 175.00

Difference © -072%(-0.98)

162.50 I"
General attributes 'J
ISIN US8740541094 150.00 | |
Symbol TTWO H '] | \
Exchange Frankfurt 13750 | w
Currency EUR n | lf
Sector Other J l’ 1 w‘
Security type Stock 125.00 Ill
Market cap (m) 23,106 EUR w h V
Benchmark S&P 500 112.50 1‘ \‘W»
Market data 100.00 wJ'i H}nﬁ
Bid (Bid size) 133.28 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 133.58 EUR (40) 87.50
Open 136.50 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 136.50 EUR
Low 134.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 136.06 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 135.12769 EUR
Volume (pcs) 13
Trading volume 1,756.66  Recent research
Number of trades 5 | onsector  on market
Last size 2 Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/04/03 &% Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures - 2024/03/13 2= Global Equity Ratings &
Related Options - 2024/02/22 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &

PDF Downloads

Company report: TAKE-TWO &
INTERACTIVE SOFTW. INC
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8740541094-2024-05-13.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8740541094
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8740541094&ID_NOTATION=286274
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8740541094&ID_NOTATION=286274
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0028f86596d86b2d97a2c72d9d236a7f75a72d937d26fa72ce5b8636d34dc5ac&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e64ca48f0df482278&time=1715709963&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9de24daf6add19b81f6924deb18a66b50944783d2a753904872d4952a544ee45&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f5a8b938392291cb8&time=1715709963&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0bee0181ee694b6cc0936dcb5a4dcaf62978c58121259f0a24c715875d3bca6&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=969476d04af733ea4&time=1715709963&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d81d43142287a04bb5f8b142e18eac7ca412de2536054a0490e8725080149e4b&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d7f58c80111a9f5b3&time=1715709963&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=337e908ba026aa0d8833f3976c1983431e1b5a85dcb3cf2d0bd817ae51cf1bba&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=06f56352173ad3603&time=1715709963&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
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Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -1.80%
Perf (abs.) -2.50
Beta 0.88
Volatility 27.07

-0.72% (-0.98)

US8740541094
TTWO
Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

23,106 EUR
S&P 500

133.28 EUR (40)
133.58 EUR (40)

136.50 EUR
136.50 EUR
134.40 EUR
136.06 EUR
135.12769 EUR
1k
1,756.66
5
2
1Y 3Y
+18.62% -1.83%
+21.36 -2.54
1.02 0.90
29.61 36.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

136.09 EUR (37

136.32 EUR (127

141.36 EUR (159

136.50 EUR (133

159.18 EUR (2024/02/08
130.76 EUR (2024/04/19
159.18 EUR (2024/02/08

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
113.22 EUR (2023/05/11)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 142.32 EUR 0.01 8
24
Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 17:32 134.14 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 13
Tradegate 2024/05/ 19:33 133.64 EUR 0.05 37
13
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 18:15 133.82 EUR 0.00 2
13
Nasdaq 2024/05/ 19:50 144.00 USD 123.56 21,154
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=286274
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256663
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630810
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630810
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34188890
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29373260
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286275
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
13

08:00

16:23

17:10

13:37

08:08

135.28 EUR

146.07 USD

135.08 EUR

135.22 EUR

135.28 EUR

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.02

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477345
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477345
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5718030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8896

TAKE-TWO INTERACTIVE SOFTW. INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Take-Two Interactive Software, Inc. engages in the development, publishing, and marketing
of interactive software games. Its products are designed for console systems, handheld
gaming systems, and personal computers, including smart phones and tablets, and are
delivered through physical retail, digital download, online platforms, and cloud streaming
services. The company was founded by Ryan A. Brant in 1993 and is headquartered in New
York, NY.

Contact Details

TAKE-TWO INTERACTIVE SOFTWARE

INC.
Members of Management Board

110 West 44th Street - 10036 New York Ellen Siminoff - Member of Board of

Directors
Telefon: +1-646-536-2842 Jon Moses Member of Board of
Fax: +1-646-536-2926 Directors
E-mail: contact@take2games.com LaVerne Member of Board of
Srinivasan Directors
PDF Downloads Michael M.ember of Board of
Dornemann Directors
. _ 3
Company report: TAKE-TWO = Michael Member of Board of
INTERACTIVE SOFTW. INC Sheresky Directors
Paul Viera Member of Board of
Directors
Roland Member of Board of
Hernandez Directors
Susan Tolson Member of Board of
Directors
William Gordon Member of Board of
Directors
Strauss Zelnick Chairman of Managing
Board
Daniel P. Member of Executive
Emerson Committee
Karl Slatoff Member of Executive
Committee
Lainie Member of Executive
Goldstein Committee
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mailto:contact@take2games.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8740541094-2024-05-13.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8740541094
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